14 Tyoterveys
W Helsinki

Tyoterveys Helsinki
Tyoterveysneuvottelut
Esimieskonsultaatiot
Tyopaikkaselvitykset
Vastaanotto ja etakontaktit

TA 2017
1600
3500

560

230000

Ennuste |
2 000
3500

560
230 000

Ennuste Il
2 000
3500

560
230 000

Toteuma 1-6 2017
1066

2110

292

121719

LIITE 2

Toiminnallisten tavoitteiden toteutumisennuste 2_2017

Toteuma/TA , %
67 %
60 %
52 %
53 %



